
Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 128.00 2:18 pm  2:21 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 18

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite04  Vet

T09261997 04 Gunnar Longhaired DachshuVet 34.59  0.00 35.20 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Krista Carson  3.70

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 32.52  0.52 32.00 1N.  0.52  0.00Adrienne Finstrom  3.94

Elite16  Std

T1133 16 Bravo Border CollieStd 26.30  0.00 30.12 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Shelly Russ  4.87

T690 16 Siren All AmericanStd 28.58  0.00 30.12 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kelly McFaul-Solem  4.48

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 31.27  1.15 30.12 3N.  1.15  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  4.09

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 22.29  5.00 30.12 4N.  0.00  5.00Lauren Eberhart  5.74

Elite16  Vet

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 23.23  0.00 31.28 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  5.51

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 25.61  0.00 31.28 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.00

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 27.00  0.00 31.28 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  4.74

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 31.39  0.11 31.28 4N.  0.11  0.00Ann Stead  4.08

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet  E. Judy Moore

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 44.42  33.14 31.28 1N.  13.14  20.00Heather Haider  2.88

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 20.09  0.00 28.44 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  6.37

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 24.11  0.00 28.44 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  5.31

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 24.18  0.00 28.44 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  5.29

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 32.54  4.10 28.44 4N.  4.10  0.00Lisa Merriam  3.93

T5500 20 Quinn Border CollieStd 21.33  5.00 28.44 5N.  0.00  5.00Diane Craig  6.00

Elite20+  Std

T3548 20+ Skipper Portuguese Water DStd 37.19  8.75 28.44 1N.  8.75  0.00Mary Millard  3.44
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 114.00 3:39 pm  3:35 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T2025 08 Clyde Longhaired DachshuStd 41.01  0.00 45.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Krista Carson  2.78

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 20.15  0.00 41.45 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Hime  5.66

Nov20  Std

NONE 20 Jane Border CollieStd 29.52  0.00 38.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jessica Kutzler  3.86

NONE 20 Bella All AmericanStd 38.83  5.83 38.00 2N.  0.83  5.00Mykle Hadrava  2.94

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 18.08  15.00 38.00 3N.  0.00  15.00Mary Bente  6.31

PENDING 20 Star Portuguese Water DStd  E. Mary Millard

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  S. Barb Taylor

Nov20+  Std

NONE 20+ Abby German Shepherd DStd 39.69  1.69 38.00 1N.  1.69  0.00Leone Graf  2.87

524752 20+ Lady Labrador RetrieverStd 30.35  5.00 38.00 2N.  0.00  5.00Julie Johnson  3.76

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 20.29  0.00 38.00  FEO.  0.00  0.00Randy Holford  5.62
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 1

1 116.00 3:05 pm  3:05 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 6

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  JH

T1944 08 Pal All AmericanJH 41.90  2.64 39.26 1N.  2.64  0.00Anna Ambrosi  2.77

Open16+  Vet

T770 16+ Cinnamon Irish SetterVet 35.24  1.22 34.02 1N.  1.22  0.00Jane Shull  3.29

Open20  Std

T5027 20 Rossi Australian ShepherdStd 24.78  5.00 30.93 1N.  0.00  5.00Lila White  4.68

T5091 20 Mac Border CollieStd 23.55  25.00 30.93 2N.  0.00  25.00Ben Volberding  4.93

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 23.10  35.00 30.93 3N.  0.00  35.00Jane Lehtinen  5.02

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 22.41  0.00 30.93 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  5.18
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 128.00 2:44 pm  2:46 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 17

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 26.22  0.00 32.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Adrienne Finstrom  4.88

Elite16  Std

T1133 16 Bravo Border CollieStd 24.17  0.00 30.12 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Shelly Russ  5.30

T690 16 Siren All AmericanStd 27.14  0.00 30.12 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kelly McFaul-Solem  4.72

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 36.18  6.06 30.12 3N.  6.06  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  3.54

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 24.23  10.00 30.12 4N.  0.00  10.00Lauren Eberhart  5.28

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 23.30  0.00 31.28 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  5.49

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 23.78  0.00 31.28 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  5.38

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 24.99  0.00 31.28 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  5.12

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 26.39  0.00 31.28 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ellie Driver  4.85

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet  S. Judy Moore

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet  E. Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 20.25  0.00 28.44 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  6.32

T5500 20 Quinn Border CollieStd 20.54  0.00 28.44 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Diane Craig  6.23

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 24.28  0.00 28.44 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Chaia Herrgott  5.27

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 27.04  0.00 28.44 4Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lisa Merriam  4.73

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 24.55  5.00 28.44 5N.  0.00  5.00Lauren Eberhart  5.21

Elite20+  Std

T3548 20+ Skipper Portuguese Water DStd 37.54  9.10 28.44 1N.  9.10  0.00Mary Millard  3.41

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Users\Agility\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\May 2012.mdb

Elite --- Page 1 of 1



Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 114.00 4:09 pm  4:15 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov08  Std

T2025 08 Clyde Longhaired DachshuStd 36.16  0.00 45.60 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Krista Carson  3.15

Nov16  Std

PENDING 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 25.15  10.00 41.45 1N.  0.00  10.00Heather Hime  4.53

Nov20  Std

NONE 20 Bella All AmericanStd 35.94  0.00 38.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Mykle Hadrava  3.17

NONE 20 Jane Border CollieStd 28.68  5.00 38.00 2N.  0.00  5.00Jessica Kutzler  3.97

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 19.52  10.00 38.00 3N.  0.00  10.00Mary Bente  5.84

PENDING 20 Star Portuguese Water DStd 29.95  35.00 38.00 4N.  0.00  35.00Mary Millard  3.81

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  S. Barb Taylor

Nov20+  Std

524752 20+ Lady Labrador RetrieverStd 24.74  0.00 38.00 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Julie Johnson  4.61

NONE 20+ Abby German Shepherd DStd 41.60  3.60 38.00 2N.  3.60  0.00Leone Graf  2.74

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 25.78  10.00 38.00  FEO.  0.00  10.00Randy Holford  4.42

Copyright Agility Unscrambled;  Licensed to Upper Midwest ASC

C:\Users\Agility\Documents\Agility Unscrambled\Trial Databases\May 2012.mdb

Nov --- Page 1 of 1



Sunday, May 13, 2012

Jumpers 2

1 116.00 3:21 pm  3:22 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 6

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open08  JH

T1944 08 Pal All AmericanJH 48.89  19.63 39.26 1N.  9.63  10.00Anna Ambrosi  2.37

Open16+  Vet

T770 16+ Cinnamon Irish SetterVet 34.63  0.61 34.02 1N.  0.61  0.00Jane Shull  3.35

Open20  Std

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 23.30  0.00 30.93 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jane Lehtinen  4.98

T5027 20 Rossi Australian ShepherdStd 25.26  0.00 30.93 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lila White  4.59

T5091 20 Mac Border CollieStd 26.62  20.00 30.93 3N.  0.00  20.00Ben Volberding  4.36

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 23.11  0.00 30.93 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  5.02
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 1

1 183.00 9:42 am  9:44 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 12

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite16  Std

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 48.31  0.00 52.29 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann-Marie Vossler  3.79

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd  E. Lauren Eberhart

T690 16 Siren All AmericanStd  E. Kelly McFaul-Solem

Elite16  Vet

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 38.54  0.00 53.68 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  4.75

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 41.37  0.00 53.68 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.42

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 49.98  10.00 53.68 3N.  0.00  10.00Ellie Driver  3.66

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 58.94  15.26 53.68 4N.  5.26  10.00Ann Stead  3.10

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet  E. Judy Moore

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 47.50  10.00 53.68 1N.  0.00  10.00Heather Haider  3.85

Elite20  Std

T5500 20 Quinn Border CollieStd 35.31  5.00 48.80 1Q-5.  0.00  5.00Diane Craig  5.18

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 59.84  21.04 48.80 2N.  11.04  10.00Lisa Merriam  3.06

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd  S. Niki Manning
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 1

1 148.0011:44 am 11:46 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 13

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B08  JH

T1944 08 Pal All AmericanJH 62.19  0.00 72.36 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Anna Ambrosi  2.38

Nov B08  Std

T2025 08 Clyde Longhaired DachshuStd 72.73  6.95 65.78 1NB  6.95  0.00Krista Carson  2.03

Nov A16+  Vet

PENDING 16+ Chase Border CollieVet 56.90  20.00 59.20 1NA  0.00  20.00Laura Nitsche  2.60

Nov A20  Std

NONE 20 Jane Border CollieStd  EA Jessica Kutzler

NONE 20 Bella All AmericanStd  EA Mykle Hadrava

Nov B20  Std

T5027 20 Rossi Australian ShepherdStd 31.00  0.00 53.82 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Lila White  4.77

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 32.47  0.00 53.82 2Q-10B  0.00  0.00Mary Bente  4.56

T5091 20 Mac Border CollieStd 32.75  25.00 53.82 3NB  0.00  25.00Ben Volberding  4.52

PENDING 20 Star Portuguese Water DStd  EB Mary Millard

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  EB Barb Taylor

Nov A20+  Std

NONE 20+ Abby German Shepherd DStd 83.00  34.18 53.82 1NA  29.18  5.00Leone Graf  1.78

Nov B20+  Std

524752 20+ Lady Labrador RetrieverStd 32.65  0.00 53.82 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Julie Johnson  4.53

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 45.11  0.00 53.82  FEOB  0.00  0.00Randy Holford  3.28
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 1

1 155.0010:42 am 10:44 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open16  Std

T1133 16 Bravo Border CollieStd 31.53  0.00 51.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Shelly Russ  4.92

PENDING 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 49.41  0.00 51.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Hime  3.14

Open16  Vet

T769 16 Lucy Border CollieVet 72.96  25.50 52.46 1N.  20.50  5.00Eugene Shull  2.12

Open16+  Vet

T1262 16+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverVet 45.12  0.00 52.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marcia Troy  3.44

T770 16+ Cinnamon Irish SetterVet 76.67  34.21 52.46 2N.  24.21  10.00Jane Shull  2.02

Open20  Std

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 36.99  0.00 47.69 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Lauren Eberhart  4.19

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  E. Chaia Herrgott

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jane Lehtinen

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 35.68  0.00 47.69 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jeanne Ahlin  4.34

T3548 20+ Skipper Portuguese Water DStd 53.43  5.74 47.69 2N.  5.74  0.00Mary Millard  2.90
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 2

1 183.00 9:51 am  9:53 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 13

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 45.62  40.00 56.31 1N.  0.00  40.00Adrienne Finstrom  4.01

Elite16  Std

T690 16 Siren All AmericanStd 47.36  0.00 52.29 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Kelly McFaul-Solem  3.86

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 67.99  35.70 52.29 2N.  15.70  20.00Ann-Marie Vossler  2.69

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 60.21  37.92 52.29 3N.  7.92  30.00Lauren Eberhart  3.04

Elite16  Vet

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 38.96  0.00 53.68 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Barb Taylor  4.70

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 43.33  0.00 53.68 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Linda Heaton  4.22

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 50.57  0.00 53.68 3Q-10.  0.00  0.00Ann Stead  3.62

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 48.63  10.00 53.68 4N.  0.00  10.00Ellie Driver  3.76

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet 55.83  12.15 53.68 5N.  2.15  10.00Judy Moore  3.28

Elite16+  Vet

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet  E. Heather Haider

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 35.00  0.00 48.80 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Niki Manning  5.23

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 55.49  11.69 48.80 2N.  6.69  5.00Lisa Merriam  3.30

T5500 20 Quinn Border CollieStd  E. Diane Craig
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 2

1 148.0011:47 am 11:48 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice

 10

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Nov B08  JH

T1944 08 Pal All AmericanJH 79.07  16.71 72.36 1NB  6.71  10.00Anna Ambrosi  1.87

Nov B08  Std

T2025 08 Clyde Longhaired DachshuStd 50.39  0.00 65.78 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Krista Carson  2.94

Nov A20  Std

NONE 20 Jane Border CollieStd 64.50  25.68 53.82 1NA  10.68  15.00Jessica Kutzler  2.29

Nov B20  Std

T5027 20 Rossi Australian ShepherdStd 40.92  0.00 53.82 1Q-10B  0.00  0.00Lila White  3.62

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 41.37  20.00 53.82 2NB  0.00  20.00Mary Bente  3.58

PENDING 20 Star Portuguese Water DStd 44.33  20.00 53.82 3NB  0.00  20.00Mary Millard  3.34

T5091 20 Mac Border CollieStd 31.09  30.00 53.82 4NB  0.00  30.00Ben Volberding  4.76

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  EB Barb Taylor

Nov A20+  Std

NONE 20+ Abby German Shepherd DStd 64.63  10.81 53.82 1NA  10.81  0.00Leone Graf  2.29

Nov B20+  Std

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd  FEOB Randy Holford
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Regular 2

1 155.0010:45 am 10:46 am Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Open Open

 9

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Time

Faults

Course

Faults

Total

Faults

Q PlaceSCT YPSCat

Open16  Std

T1133 16 Bravo Border CollieStd 30.62  0.00 51.67 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Shelly Russ  5.06

PENDING 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 47.62  0.00 51.67 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Heather Hime  3.25

Open16+  Vet

T1262 16+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverVet 41.20  0.00 52.46 1Q-10.  0.00  0.00Marcia Troy  3.76

T770 16+ Cinnamon Irish SetterVet 52.19  0.00 52.46 2Q-10.  0.00  0.00Jane Shull  2.97

Open20  Std

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 56.96  24.27 47.69 1N.  9.27  15.00Lauren Eberhart  2.72

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd  E. Chaia Herrgott

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd  E. Jane Lehtinen

Open20+  Std

T3548 20+ Skipper Portuguese Water DStd 53.41  5.72 47.69 1N.  5.72  0.00Mary Millard  2.90

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 39.02  10.00 47.69 2N.  0.00  10.00Jeanne Ahlin  3.97
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Gamblers 1

112:39 pm 12:43 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Elite Elite

 16

Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Elite12  Std

T717 12 Emma All AmericanStd 48.42  16.00 1N.  13  0  13Adrienne Finstrom

Elite16  Std

T1133 16 Bravo Border CollieStd 49.83  15.00 1N.  35  6  41Shelly Russ

T690 16 Siren All AmericanStd 45.31  15.00 2N.  26  6  32Kelly McFaul-Solem

Elite16  Vet

N150162 16 Breeze Australian ShepherdVet 44.40  16.00 1Q-10.  34  20  54Linda Heaton

N143001 16 Jae Australian ShepherdVet 44.34  16.00 2Q-10.  29  20  49Ann Stead

E130400 16 Genie Australian ShepherdVet 48.07  16.00 3N.  28  6  34Ellie Driver

N135647 16 Solar Australian ShepherdVet 54.13  16.00 4N.  28  6  34Barb Taylor

LEP956 16 Icon Australian ShepherdVet  S. Judy Moore

Elite16+  Vet

E109835 16+ Flash Australian ShepherdVet 53.33  16.00 1N.  30  6  36Tanya Wheeler

N124557 16+ Factor Australian ShepherdVet 45.61  16.00 2N.  26  0  26Heather Haider

T1262 16+ Winnie Labrador RetrieverVet 48.36  16.00 3N.  25  0  25Marcia Troy

Elite20  Std

N149376 20 Flint Australian ShepherdStd 38.31  14.00 1Q-10.  42  20  62Niki Manning

T5500 20 Quinn Border CollieStd 40.14  14.00 2Q-10.  34  20  54Diane Craig

LEP1247 20 Niko Australian ShepherdStd 49.81  14.00 3N.  32  6  38Lisa Merriam

T5027 20 Rossi Australian ShepherdStd 48.57  14.00 4N.  25  6  31Lila White

N166850 20 Billie Jean Australian ShepherdStd 52.15  14.00 5N.  17  2  19Lauren Eberhart
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Sunday, May 13, 2012

Gamblers 1

1 1:37 pm  1:40 pm Jackie OrickoStart Time: Stop Time: Distance: Judge: Ring# Total Runs:

Novice Novice
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Upper Midwest ASC
ASCAASCA

Reg # Jump

Height

Div Call Name Breed Owner / Handler Dog's

Time

Open

Points

Gamble

Points

Total

Points

Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Nov08  Std

T2025 08 Clyde Longhaired DachshuStd 54.69  17.00 1N.  20  0  20Krista Carson

Nov16+  Vet

PENDING 16+ Kelsey Irish SetterVet 66.95  17.00 1N.  3  0  3Eugene Shull

Nov20  Std

NONE 20 Jane Border CollieStd 39.71  15.00 1Q-10.  29  20  49Jessica Kutzler

E169960 20 Arrow Australian ShepherdStd 40.42  15.00 2N.  31  12  43Mary Bente

NONE 20 Bella All AmericanStd 45.34  15.00 3N.  28  12  40Mykle Hadrava

E170144 20 Catcher Australian ShepherdStd  S. Barb Taylor

Nov20+  Std

524752 20+ Lady Labrador RetrieverStd 44.26  15.00 1Q-10.  29  20  49Julie Johnson

NONE 20+ Abby German Shepherd DStd 47.40  15.00 2N.  17  12  29Leone Graf

PENDING 20+ Phyzik Australian ShepherdStd 37.91  15.00  FEO.  24  20  44Randy Holford
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Time

Open

Points

Gamble
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Q PlaceGmb

Time

Cat

Open08  JH

T1944 08 Pal All AmericanJH  S. Anna Ambrosi

Open16  Std

E164129 16 Chloe Australian ShepherdStd 44.28  16.00 1Q-10.  30  20  50Lauren Eberhart

PENDING 16 Ryder Miniature Australian Std 59.93  16.00 2N.  25  12  37Heather Hime

T3515 16 Kerouac Miniature American Std 48.24  16.00 3N.  26  6  32Ann-Marie Vossler

Open16  Vet

T769 16 Lucy Border CollieVet 56.05  17.00 1N.  21  6  27Eugene Shull

Open16+  Vet

T770 16+ Cinnamon Irish SetterVet 53.48  17.00 1N.  21  6  27Jane Shull

Open20  Std

T5091 20 Mac Border CollieStd 58.12  15.00 1N.  30  6  36Ben Volberding

T5033 20 Roadie Australian ShepherdStd 45.83  15.00 2N.  25  6  31Jane Lehtinen

T4779 20 Rudy Australian ShepherdStd 46.13  15.00 3N.  20  6  26Chaia Herrgott

Open20+  Std

T5028 20+ Chase Golden RetrieverStd 47.29  15.00 1N.  27  6  33Jeanne Ahlin

T3548 20+ Skipper Portuguese Water DStd 47.39  15.00 2N.  18  6  24Mary Millard
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